RIVERSIE
Nashua, NH K9

CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Riverside Canine Center
Judge: Sarah Carson

CLASS SCHEDULE

Keep everyone SAFE, practice physical distancing.
MASKS are required at all times to COVER nose and mouth.

Keep everyone SAFE stay home if you are not feeling well.

Saturday, December 5, 2020
Jumpers L12 - 2 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 24 Entries
Snooker L12 - 2 Entries
Snooker L345C - 21 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 3 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 24 Entries
Colors L12 - 1 Entry
Colors L345C - 21 Entries
Jackpot L12345C - 21 Entries

Sunday, December 6, 2020
FullHouse L12345C - 25 Entries
Jackpot L45C - 17 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 6 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 3 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 23 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 3 Entries
Snooker L345C - 21 Entries
Snooker L12 - 4 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 19 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 4 Entries

Thank you for supporting our trials. We are doing everything to keep everyone safe.

COVID WAIVER can be found at WWW .KSAGILITYSERVICES.COM
Please print, sign and bring it with you.

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 45 dogs entered in this event
with 119 entries on Saturday and 125 entries on Sunday for a total of 244 entries.


http://www.k9agilityservices.com/

Running Order List
Saturday, December 5, 2020

Jumpers L12

12":
12007

20":
20014

1 competitor

Mosasaur, L2, Mini Aussie, Meghan Ryder

1 competitor

Gwen, L1, English Pointer, michelle damon

Jumpers L345C

8":
8002

12":

20017
16007
16009
16005
16006
20011

16":

16010
16011
16003
16004
20001
24001
24002
20005
16013

20":

20003
20009
20013
20006
20016
20007
20010
20012

1 competitor

Tabby Boo, LC, JRT, Jocelyn Kurdzionak

6 competitors

S
T
\Y%
T
T
S

Power,
Archie,
St John,
Lola, L5,
Chili, L5,
Sky, L5, All American,

LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

L5, All American, Jo Weiss
LC, Min. American, Alicia Bentley
All American, Jessica Kallipolites
ACD, Kim Lewis
Charlotte McAuley

9 competitors

Ryder,
Eiger,
Sydney,
Georgia,
Rio, L5,
Jordan,

LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

L5, Aussie, Rachel Brostrom

Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley

Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
Sygh, LC, ACD, John & Laura Raymond

8 competitors

Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
Border Collie, Alda McCabe

All American, Jim & Lisa Koras

Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Rue, L5, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
Rikki, L3, Lab, Kim Lewis

Tek, L5, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras

Remy,
Otis,
Moss,
Cote,

L5,
L3,
L5,
L5,

Snooker L12

12":
12007

20":
20014

1 competitor

Mosasaur, L2, Mini Aussie, Meghan Ryder

1 competitor

Gwen, L1, English Pointer, michelle damon

Snooker L345C

8":
8002

12":

20017
16007
20011
16005
16009

16":

16010
16011
16003
16004

1 competitor

Tabby Boo, LC, JRT, Jocelyn Kurdzionak

5 competitors

S
T
S
T
\%

Power,
Archie,
Sky, L5,
Lola, L5,
St John,

LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

L5, All American, Jo Weiss

All American, Charlotte McAuley
All American, Jessica Kallipolites
LC, Min. American, Alicia Bentley

9 competitors

Ryder,
Eiger,
Sydney,
Georgia,

LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

L5, Aussie, Rachel Brostrom

20005 T
20001 T
24001 s
24002 s
16013

20":

Lyra, L5,
Rio, L5,

All American, Charlotte McAuley
Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
Sygh, LC, ACD, John & Laura Raymond

6 competitors

20006 Cote, L5, All American, Jim & Lisa Koras

20009 Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau

20013 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20010 Rikki, L3, Lab, Kim Lewis

20016 Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20007 Rue, L5, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
Wildcard L12

12": 2 competitors

12001 Pterodactyl, L1, Mini Aussie, Meghan Ryder

12007 Mosasaur, L2, Mini Aussie, Meghan Ryder

20": 1 competitor

20014

Gwen, L2, English Pointer, michelle damon

Wildcard L345C

8": 1 competitor
8002 Tabby Boo, LC, JRT, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
12": 6 competitors
20017 S Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond
16007 T Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss
16009 Vv St John, LC, Min. American, Alicia Bentley
20011 s Sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16005 T Lola, L5, All American, Jessica Kallipolites
16006 T Chili, L5, ACD, Kim Lewis
16": 10 competitors
16002 Lou, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
16010 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
20001 T Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
16003 Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16004 Georgia, L5, Aussie, Rachel Brostrom
24001 S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
24002 S Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
20005 T Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16012 Mitch, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
16001 Widgit, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond
20": 7 competitors
20004 Romeo, L5, ACD, Kim Lewis
20009 Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20013 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
20003 Remy, L3, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
20016 Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20010 Rikki, L3, Lab, Kim Lewis
20012 Tek, L5, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
Colors L12
12": 1 competitor
12007 Mosasaur, L2, Mini Aussie, Meghan Ryder



Colors L345C

12":

20017
16007
16005
16006
20011

16":

16002
16010
16011
20001
16003
16004
24001
24002
20005
16012
16001

20":

20004
20009
20013
20016
20010

S
T
T
T
S
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5 competitors

Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss

Lola, L5, All American, Jessica Kallipolites
Chili, L5, ACD, Kim Lewis

Sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley

competitors

Lou, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Eiger, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Georgia, L5, Aussie, Rachel Brostrom
Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
Mitch, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
Widgit, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

5 competitors

Romeo, L5, ACD, Kim Lewis

Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
Moss, L3, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Rikki, L3, Lab, Kim Lewis

Jackpot L12345C

12":

12007
16005
20017
16007
16006
20011

16":

16002
16012
20001
16010
16003
16004
24001
24002
20005
16013

20":

20009
20010
20013
20004
20016

T
S
T
T
S

10

6 competitors

Mosasaur, L2, Mini Aussie, Meghan Ryder
Lola, L3, All American, Jessica Kallipolites
Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss

Chili, L5, ACD, Kim Lewis

Sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley

competitors

Lou, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
Mitch, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Georgia, L5, Aussie, Rachel Brostrom
Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
Sygh, LC, ACD, John & Laura Raymond

5 competitors

Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
Rikki, L3, Lab, Kim Lewis

Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Romeo, L5, ACD, Kim Lewis

Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane



FullH

20":

20015
20009
20016
20008
20002

16":

16001
16011
24002
24001
20005
16008
16003
20001

12":

12005
12006
16007
20011
20017

8":
8001
8003
8002
12003
12002

4" :
8005
4001

Running Order List
Sunday, December 6, 2020

ouse L12345C

5 competitors
Liko, L3, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Sadie, L3, All American, Jennifer LaPorte
Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

8 competitors
Widgit, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond
Eiger, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
S Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
T Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
Rupee, L3, All American, Danielle Anctil
Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
T Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

5 competitors
Kolt, L5, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci
Nitro, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues
T Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss
S Sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
S Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

5 competitors
Westley, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi
Brady, L5, JRT, Susan Riley
Tabby Boo, LC, JRT, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
V Kyee, L3, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci
V Thea, L3, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

2 competitors
V Proof, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi
Doc, L2, Dachshund, Michaella Ward

Jackpot L45C

20":

20016
20003
20002

16":

16013
24002
16011
20005
24001
16003
20001

12":

12006
16007
16009
12005
20011
20017

3 competitors
Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Remy, L5, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras
Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

7 competitors
Sygh, LC, ACD, John & Laura Raymond
S Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
Eiger, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
T Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
T Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

6 competitors
Nitro, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues
T Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss
V St John, LC, Min. American, Alicia Bentley
Kolt, L5, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci
S Sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
S Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

8": 1 competitor

8003

Brady, L5, JRT, Susan Riley

Jackpot L3

20": 3 competitors

20015 Liko, L3, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20009 Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20008 Sadie, L3, All American, Jennifer LaPorte

16": 1 competitor
16008 Rupee, L3, All American, Danielle Anctil

8": 1 competitor
12003 V Kyee, L3, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci

4": 1 competitor
8005 V Proof, L3, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

Jackpot L12

12": 1 competitor
12004 Hannah, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

8": 1 competitor
8001 Westley, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

4": 1 competitor
4001 Doc, L2, Dachshund, Michaella Ward

Wildcard L345C

20": 5 competitors
20016 Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20009 Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20002 Makani, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20008 Sadie, L3, All American, Jennifer LaPorte
20003 Remy, L3, Border Collie, Jim & Lisa Koras

16": 8 competitors

16001 Widgit, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond
24002 S Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
16011 Eiger, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
20005 T Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
24001 S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
16008 Rupee, L3, All American, Danielle Anctil
16003 Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20001 T Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

12": 6 competitors

16007 T Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss

16009 VvV St John, LC, Min. American, Alicia Bentley
12006 Nitro, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues
12005 Kolt, L5, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci
20011 S Sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
20017 S Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

8": 3 competitors

8003 Brady, L5, JRT, Susan Riley

8002 Tabby Boo, LC, JRT, Jocelyn Kurdzionak
12002 V Thea, L3, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

4": 1 competitor
8004 T Zeke, L4, Chihuahua, Michaella Ward

Wildcard L12

8": 1 competitor
8001 Westley, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

4": 2 competitors
4001 Doc, L2, Dachshund, Michaella Ward
8005 V Proof, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi



Snooker L345C

20": 4 competitors

20009 Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20002 Makani, L3, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20016 Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20008 Sadie, L5, All American, Jennifer LaPorte

16": 7 competitors

16013 Sygh, LC, ACD, John & Laura Raymond

20005 T Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
24002 S Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
24001 S Jordan, L5, Greyvhound, Alex Landsman
16008 Rupee, L3, All American, Danielle Anctil
16003 Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20001 T Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

12": 6 competitors

12006 Nitro, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues
12005 Kolt, L5, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci
16007 T Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss

20011 s Sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
16009 vV St John, LC, Min. American, Alicia Bentley
20017 s Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

8": 3 competitors

8003 Brady, L5, JRT, Susan Riley

12003 V Kyee, L5, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci
12002 V Thea, L3, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

4": 1 competitor
8004 T Zeke, L4, Chihuahua, Michaella Ward

Snooker L12

12": 1 competitor
12004 Hannah, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

8": 1 competitor
8001 Westley, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

4": 2 competitors
8005 V Proof, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi
4001 Doc, L2, Dachshund, Michaella Ward

Jumpers L345C

20": 5 competitors

20015 Liko, L3, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20009 Otis, L3, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20016 Obi, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20008 Sadie, L3, All American, Jennifer LaPorte
20002 Makani, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

16": 6 competitors
16013 Sygh, LC, ACD, John & Laura Raymond

20005 T Lyra, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
24002 S Mason, LC, All American, Alicia Bentley
24001 S Jordan, L5, Greyhound, Alex Landsman
20001 T Rio, L5, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16003 Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

12": 5 competitors

16007 T Archie, L5, All American, Jo Weiss

12006 Nitro, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues
12005 Kolt, L5, English Cocker , Lisa Antonucci
20011 S sky, L5, All American, Charlotte McAuley
20017 S Power, LC, Lab, John & Laura Raymond

8": 2 competitors
8003 Brady, L5, JRT, Susan Riley
8002 Tabby Boo, LC, JRT, Jocelyn Kurdzionak

4": 1 competitor
8004 T Zeke, L4, Chihuahua, Michaella Ward

Jumpers L12

12": 1 competitor
12004 Hannah, L1, Cocker Spaniel, Jodi Rodrigues

8": 1 competitor
8001 Westley, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

4": 2 competitors
8005 V Proof, L2, Papillon, Margie Huoppi
4001 Doc, L2, Dachshund, Michaella Ward



